APF Single Ply Men's Bench Records

Class

52 50

56 120
60

675 145
75 2075
825 2375
90 300
100 330
110 3725
125 350
140 3275
140+ 365

Record Name

Marchant Zac
Taylor, Joey

Eberwine Adrian
Ruelan, Miguel
Burritt Brian
Randall Michael
Waldrep Tom
Mecham Scott
Mecham Scott
Welch Bill
Slining Bradley

Women's Single Ply Bench Records

Class

44 925
48

52

56 1025
60 1025
67.5 1375
75 120
825 1075
90 1025
100 1625
110

110+ 150

Record Name

Neely Cosette

Cannon Shelly

Patel Heena

Saluzzi Sarah

Gamroth Angel

Barilla Johnston Melissa
Wetenhall Kathy
Marquez Jesse

Henderson Nia

DOB Date of Record

2001 8/30/2018
92 4/16/2010

85 6/8/2019
70 4/28/2012
67 11/10/2014
85 7/25/2015
63 11/10/2014
79 3/5/2016
79 3/16/2019
62 11/10/2014
74 9/21/2019

DOB Date of Record

78 6/27/2015

79 11/10/2014
72 9/4/2021
72 9/4/2021
86 10/25/2019
78 3/10/2024
53 3/9/2019
85 7/15/2023

86 5/25/2014

Men's Junior 20-23 Single Ply Bench Records

Class

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

1975
2075

Record Name

Dunn Andre
Stine Justin

DOB Date of Record

90 4/7/2013
92 4/11/2014

Women's Junior 20-23 Single Ply Bench Records

Class

44

Record Name

DOB Date of Record

Location

Idaho Falls ID
Orlando, FL

4th

West Lafayette OH
Orlando, FL

West Palm Beach FL
Romulus Ml

West Palm Beach FL
Murray UT

Idaho Falls ID

West Palm Beach FL
Chamberlain SD

Location

Salt Lake City UT-

West Palm Beach FL
Idaho Falls ID

Idaho Falls ID

St Charles IL

Royal Oak Ml

Grand Rapids M|
Santa Barbara CA

Circleville OH

Location

Columbus OH
Orlando FL

Location



48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Teenage Single Ply Bench Records
13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52 65 Dupre Joseph 2000 11/10/2016 Baton Rouge LA 4th
56

60

67.5

75 160 Perkins Sean 2006 12/3/2022 Fresno CA
825 65 Harbour Colin 95 4/7/2013 Columbus OH
90

100

110

125

140

140+

18-19 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location
52

56 120 Taylor, Joey 92 4/16/2010 Orlando, FL
60

67.5



75 165 Harbour Mason
825

90 195 Burruto Anthony
100

110 2225 De La Rosa Tyler
125

140

140+ 1175 Zerkle Zachary

Women's Teenage Single Ply Bench Records
13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

60 Zaunbrecher Sadie

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75

93 4/7/2013 Columbus OH
94 4/11/2014 Orlando, FL
99 6/8/2018 Lisle Il

95 4/7/2013 Columbus OH

DOB Date of Record Location

DOB Date of Record Location

99 11/10/2016 Baton Rouge LA

DOB Date of Record Location



825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Submaster 33-39 Single Ply Bench Records

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5 145 Eberwine Adrian 85 6/8/2019 West Lafayette OH
75 1225 Helton Jeremy 85 2/18/2023 Indianapolis IN
825 215 Fargo, Joe 78 4/28/2012 Orlando, FL

90 265 Fargo, Joe 78 6/8/2018 Lisle IL

100 2825 Johnston Jeff 79 8/6/2016 Grand Rapids M|
110 3725 Mecham Scott 79 3/5/2016 Murray UT

125 2625 Anderson Jay 78 12/12/2015 Murray UT

140 320 Harrison Jr, Tommy 73 4/16/2010 Orlando, FL
140+

Women's Submaster 33-39 Single Ply Bench Records

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44 925 Neely Cosette 78 6/27/2015 Salt Lake City UT
48

52

56 1025 Cannon Shelly 79 11/10/2014 West Palm Beach FL
60

67.5

75 120 Grove Jami 83 12/7/2019 Murray UT

825 55 Cutlip Lindsay 88 11/19/2022 West Lafayette OH
90

100 1625 Marquez Jesse 85 7/15/2023 Santa Barbara CA
110

110+ 1475 Allen Rosanna 82 7/10/2021 Troutdale OR

Men's Master Single Ply Bench Records
40-44 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5

75 207.5 Ruelan, Miguel 70 4/28/2012 Orlando, FL

825 235 Hkhanany, Mosbeth 69 4/3/2011 Orlando, FL

90 2775 Coleman, Marvin 68 4/28/2012 Orlando, FL

100 2825 Fargo Joe 78 3/14/2020 Rochester Hills Ml
110 325 Johnston Jeff 79 3/12/2022 Rochester Hills Ml

125 350 Mecham Scott 79 3/16/2019 Idaho Falls ID



140 280
140+

Forstner Dave

45-49 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75 167.5 Burrello Tony
825 2375 Burritt Brian
90 235 Heaven Chris
100 318 Lamarque Matthew
110 3225 Smtih Chris
125 275 Alvari Jeffrey
140 280 Forstner Dave
140+ 365 Slining Bradley

50-54 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75 185 Cunningham Jon
825 1625 Wood John

90 180.5 Caballero Tim
100 330 Waldrep Tom
110 265 Ponzio Thomas
125 260 Goldberg, Frederick
140 3275 Welch Bill

140+ 2275 Penrose Howard

Men's Master Single Ply Bench Records

55-59 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5 1125 Deskis Michael
75 95 Shipley Cliff
825 1675 Hchenseer Mark
90 2075 Moore Kenneth
100 2125 Martin Dan

110 265 Scott Galen

125 2625 McConnell Chuck
140 325 Ryan Roger

140+

71

DOB

70
67
69
74

64
71
74

DOB

64
64
71
63
69
59
62
66

DOB

59
59
57
58
56
61
62
55

7/19/2014

Date of Record

7/20/2019
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
9/2/2023
7/19/2014
12/14/2013
7
9/21/2019

Date of Record

3/5/2016
8/5/2017
9/2/2023
11/10/2014
9/3/2020
4/16/2010
11/10/2014
11/10/2016

Date of Record

6/28/2015
3/11/2018
11/10/2016
12/3/2016
4/11/2014
6/13/2019
10/26/2019
7/19/2014

Detroit Ml

Location

Indpls IN

West Palm Beach FL
West Palm Beach FL
Idaho Falls ID
Detroit Ml

West Jordan UT

Chamberlain SD

Location

Murray UT

Grand Rapids M|
Idaho Falls ID

West Palm Beach FL
Idaho Falls ID
Orlando, FL

West Palm Beach FL
Baton Rouge LA

Location

Salt Lake City UT
Grand Rapids M|
Baton Rouge LA
New Port Richey FL
Orlando, FL

Grand Rapids M|

St Charles IL
Detroit Ml

4th



60-64 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75 145 Dye Robert
825 1825 Francis Randy
90 200 Moore Kenneth
100 205 Kelly Richard
110 260 Murphy Dave
125 250 Murphy Dave
140 190 Wetenhall James
140+

65-69 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75 1375 Dye Robert
825 155 Lichtle, Lee
90 1525 Donofrio Vincent
100 165 Garcia Neal
110 250 Murphy Dave
125 875 Martin Dan
140 180 Wetenhall Jm
140+

Men's Master Single Ply Bench Records

70-74 Age Group

Class Record Name

52

56

60 20 Casale Michael
67.5

75 1425 Lichtle Lee
825 160.5 Lichtle Lee

90 1625 Saluzzi Scott
100 175 Saluzzi Scott
110 1225 Roberts William
125 1475 Meyer Philip
140

140+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name

DOB

53
54
58
54
54
54
54

DOB

53
44
52
57
54
56
54

DOB

47

44
44
49
49
42
47

DOB

Date of Record

6/15/2017
8/6/2016
7/20/2019
6/8/2018
8/5/2017
7/25/2015
3/10/2018

Date of Record

11/6/2018
4/3/2011
8/15/2020
12/3/2022
10/26/2020
11/5/2022
2/8/2020

Date of Record

6/8/2018

11/10/2014
6/15/2017
10/26/2020
8/29/2019
11/10/2016
8/2/2020

Date of Record

Location

Jacksonville FL

Grand Rapids M|

Davie FL

Lisle IL

Grand Rapids M| 4th
Romulus Ml

Grand Rapids M|

Location

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Orange TX

Lombard IL 4th
Orlando, FL

W Lafayette OH

Location

Lisle IL

West Palm Beach FL
Jacksonville FL 4th
Lombard IL

Idaho Falls ID

Baton Rouge LA

Phoenix AZ

Location



52

56

60 875 Casale Michael
67.5

75 1175 McDermott Joe
825 125 McDermott Joe
90

100 1475 Breaux Vince
110 85 Roberts William
125

140

140+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56 70
60

67.5

75

825

90

100 90
110 66
125

140

140+

Crawford Ronald

Lombardo Vito
Roberts William

Women's Master Bench Records
40-44 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75 85
825
90
100
110
110+

Barilla Johnston Melissa

120 Eastin, Kimberly
45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52

47 6/3/2022

40 8/6/2016
40 3/11/2016

45 15/5/20
85 11/3/2017

DOB Date of Record

33 4/11/2014

32 4/11/2014
42 6/7/2024

DOB Date of Record

78 6/3/2022

70 11/10/2014

DOB Date of Record

Lombard IL

Grand Rapids M|
Grand Rapids M|

Mamou LA
Moscow Russia

Location

Orlando FL

Orlando FL
Baton Rouge LA

Location

Lombard IL

West Palm Beach FL

Location



56 1025 Anderson Danyell 73 6/13/2019 Grand Rapids M|

60 1025 Patel Heena 72 9/4/2021 Idaho Falls ID

67.5 1375 Saluzzi Sarah 72 9/4/2021 Idaho Falls ID

75 60 Hurlock Joan 66 6/27/2015 Salt Lake City UT
825 107.5 Barilla Johnston Melissa 78 3/10/2024 Royal Oak M|

90 1025 Brown Tracy 76 7/17/2021 West Lafayette OH
100

110

110+

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44

48

52

56 85 Denmon Lee 63 6/8/2018 Lisle IL
60

67.5

75 975 Fahy Lisa 67 3/23/2019 Council Bluffs IA
825

90

100

110

110+

Women's Master Single Ply Bench Records
55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825 90 Wetenhall Kathy 53 4/7/2013 Columbus OH
90
100
110
110+

60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44
48
52
56
60
67.5



75

825 100 Wetenhall Kathy 53 9/14/2014 W Lafayette OH
90 100 Wetenhall Kathy 53 8/5/2017 Grand Rapids M|
100

110

110+ 425 Koos Linda 54 11/10/2015 Maia Portugal

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44

48

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 1025 Wetenhall Kathy 53 2/8/2020 West Lafayette OH
90 1025 Wetenhall Kathy 53 3/9/2019 Grand Rapids M|
100

110

110+

Women's Master Single Ply Bench Records
70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44

48

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 725 Langdon Nora 42 3/15/2020 Rochester Hills Ml
90



100
110
110+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75 75 Langdon Nora
825
90
100
110
110+

DOB Date of Record Location

42

11/5/2022

Orlando FL
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